REGENCY

al . Monwce /
2020 Public Board Meeting Schedule o

All Public Meetings are held in the Clubhouse Ballroom

Wednesday, March 18, 2020
6:30pm — Public Board Meeting in Ballroom

Wednesday, April 15, 2020
6:30pm — Public Board Meeting in Ballroom

Wednesday, May 20, 2020
6:30pm — Public Board Meeting in Ballroom

Wednesday, June 3rd — Candidates Night

Saturday, June 6th — Coffee with the Candidates

Wednesday, June 10" — Election

Wednesday, June 17,2020
6:30pm — Public Board Meeting in Ballroom

Wednesday, July 15, 2020
6:30pm — Public Board Meeting in Ballroom

Wednesday, August 19, 2020
6:30pm — Public Board Meeting in Ballroom

Wednesday, September 16, 2020
6:30pm — Public Board Meeting in Ballroom

Wednesday, October 21, 2020
6:30pm — Public Board Meeting in Ballroom - BUDGET PRESENTATION

Wednesday, November 18, 2020
6:30pm — Budget Presentation if not previously approved in October
Public Board Meeting in Ballroom

SUBJECT TO ADDITIONS AND DELETIONS



